VALUE Ceiling Projector Mount, big

Product No. 17.99.1102 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 17.99.1102

EAN (single piece) 7611990189441
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Ceiling mount for LCD projector

* Universal spider mount style fits most projectors

* With tilt and swivel function

* Weigth capacity: 11.5 kg

* Max. projector size in diameter: 390 mm

* Adjustable ceiling tube can be exteded from 37.5 cm to 47.5 cm off the ceiling
» Cables can go through the tube

* Colour: Grey

* Remark: Product similar to picture. Colour: Grey!

* Content: Ceiling mount, mounting material

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group LCD-Monitor arms
Product type Projector Mount, Ceiling
Colour grey

Load capacity 11.5 kg

Rotatable yes

Material group metal

Technical particularity Distance to ceiling: 425-525mm adjustable



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

2011.3 g

140 mm

120 mm

420 mm

2.349 kg



