VALUE Ceiling Projector Mount, big

Product No. 17.99.1102

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 17.99.1102

LUE VAI

EAN (single piece) 7611990189441







Ceiling mount for LCD projector

- Universal spider mount style fits most projectors
- With tilt and swivel function
- Weigth capacity: 11.5 kg
- Max. projector size in diameter: 390 mm
- Adjustable ceiling tube can be exteded from 37.5 cm to 47.5 cm off the ceiling
- Cables can go through the tube
- Colour: Grey
- Remark: Product similar to picture. Colour: Grey!
- Content: Ceiling mount, mounting material

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	LCD-Monitor arms	
Product type	Projector Mount, Ceiling	
Colour	grey	
Load capacity	11.5 kg	
Rotatable	yes	
Material group	metal	
Technical particularity	Distance to ceiling: 425-525mm adjustable	

Weight	2011.3 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	140 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	120 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	420 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.349 kg